170
Updated: August 1, 2023
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
C
YL
IN
D

Exit
 IndicatorDimensions
How to Order, Related & Compatible Products
4089 Exit Indicator: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL OPTIONS FINISH
4089 -01 -130
00  Standard 1-3/4" Door 119  To match 335 Black Anodized
01  For Inverted Lock 121  To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
20  For Doors up to 2-1/2" 130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the
following related products, available separately:
ACCESSORIES
91-0912 Adapter Plate, 22-0819 Cover Plate, 20-
0255-IP Header Sign, 20-0256-IP IBC Header Sign
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
DEADLOCKS FLUSHLOCKS